RESULTS

COMPETITION: Sankta Helena Trophy - DM Vastergdtland
CATEGORY: Juniorer A - Damer, Final Result
DATE: 2019-03-10

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|
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Cassandra Johansson
Saga Holmberg

Julia Jonsson-Shimada
Rebecka Berg

Julia Odd

Josefine Hedman
Kylie Gloudemans
Anna Crommert

Saga Hallberg
Johanna Hagberg
Filippa Kaberg
Elisabeth Glantz

Tilda Bredberg
Daniella Tuovinen
Alisa Jonsson-Shimada
Ella Vakiparta

Celine Frank

Alicia Larsson

Linnea Karlsson
Isabelle Johansson
Amanda Karlsson
Sofia Karlsson

Louise Lindkvist

Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Mariestads Konstakningsklubb
Konstakarna Boras

Skovde Konstakningsklubb
Konstakarna Boras

Enkdpings KonstakningsKlubb
Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Alingsas Konstakningsklubb
Alingsas Konstakningsklubb
Skovde Konstakningsklubb
Lidkopings Konstakningsklubb
Konstakarna Boras

Skoévde Konstakningsklubb
Konstakarna Boras

Enkopings KonstakningsKlubb
Skovde Konstakningsklubb
Tibro Konstakningsklubb
Konstakningsklubben Trollhatt

Stenungsunds Konstakningsklub

Konstakningsklubben Trollhatt
Boras Konstakningsklubb
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112,23
96,84
96,50
93,70
91,99
89,01
87,70
87,63
84,07
83,00
81,89
81,57
74,14
72,32
70,54
65,59
64,57
59,84
59,38
53,60
49,00
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